

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

[Through Virtual Mode]

SWP No. 1552/2018

Shahid Hussain Khan

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Mian Tufail, Adv. vice Mr. M. A. Qayoom, Adv.

Vs.

State of JK & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Irfan Andleeb, Dy. AG

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

ORDER

08.02.2022

Objections be filed within four weeks.

List on 24th May 2022.

Meanwhile, interim direction to continue till next date of hearing.

(TASHI RABSTAN)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

08.02.2022

Altaf