

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP 1552/2018

SHAHID HUSSAIN KHAN

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. M. Tufail, Advocate

Vs

J AND K STATE POWER DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION AND
ORS.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Irfan Andleeb, Dy. AG vice Mr. Asif Maqbool, Dy. AG

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER

14.09.2022

Learned counsel for the respondents is directed to file action taken report with advance copy to counsel for the petitioner.

List on 01.11.2022.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

14.09.2022

ARIF