

S. No. 21
Regular Cause List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP No. 1552/2018

Shahid Hussain Khan

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Mian Tufail, Advocate

Vs.

J&K State Power Development Corporation
and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Furqan Yaqoob, GA vice
Mr. A. R. Malik, Sr. AAG

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

28.02.2023

Action taken report has not been filed; same be filed within a week's
time, failing which officer concerned shall remain present in person.

List on 01.05.2023.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

28.02.2023

Manzoor