

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP 1552/2018 CM(1132/2019[1/2019])
CM(2379/2023) IA(1/2018) IA(2/2018) CM(3101/2019)

SHAHID HUSSAIN KHAN ...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Mian Tufail, Advocate

Vs

J AND K STATE POWER DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION ...Respondent(s)
AND ORS

Through: Mr. T. M. Shamsi, DSGI for R 4
None for R 1 to 3

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
24.07.2024

This petition could not be considered on account of fact that Mr. Alla-
ud-din Ganai, learned AAG for respondents 1 to 3 is indisposed today.

Adjourned.

List on 26.07.2024.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
24.07.2024
AAMIR