

S. No. 25
Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP No. 1552/2018

Shahid Hussain Khan ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Mian Tufail, Advocate

Vs.

J&K State Power Development Corporation ...Respondent(s)
and Ors.

Through: Mr. T.M. Shamsi, DSGI

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
31.05.2025

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks and is granted four weeks' time to file their response.

List on 27.08.2025.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
31.05.2025
Shabroz